
Class Confirmation List
Show Title: Cascades Futurity & Aged Event
Cascades Futurity & Aged Event

08/13/2021Show Date: 08/14/2021

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) OpenClass:

Horse RiderOwner

Alices Fast Cat Tammy  Valley Morgan  Cromer
5812774 Encinitas, California     Mbr 5777301 Templeton, California     Mbr 3676401

Angel N Disguise 016 Jim  Good Adan  Banuelos
5783117 Alvarado, Texas     Mbr 2005201 Granbury, Texas     Mbr 3078701

Armani Blue Jeffrey David  Neidhart Brett  Mcglothlin
5742699 Farmington, New Mexico     Mbr 7086401 Perrin, Texas     Mbr 3946901

Autumn Sky Jeffrey David  Neidhart Brett  Mcglothlin
5793530 Farmington, New Mexico     Mbr 7086401 Perrin, Texas     Mbr 3946901

Blu Chip Cat Shelli  Moreda Monty  Buntin
5681826 Woodland, California     Mbr 7519201 Lincoln, California     Mbr 6277701

Blued Metal Troy  Boutonnet Morgan  Cromer
5779575 Salinas, California     Mbr 4529101 Templeton, California     Mbr 3676401

Brehr Rabbit   Jk Kazarian Family Trust Eric  Wisehart
5696415 Rolling Hills E, California     Mbr 7731222 Hemet, California     Mbr 6809301

Catalic Reagan  Glenn Morgan  Cromer
5765849 Paso Robles, California     Mbr 7648401 Templeton, California     Mbr 3676401

Cats In The Attic Colleen J O'Rourke Josh B Sleeman
5780221 Auburn, Washington     Mbr 8087264 Eatonville, Washington     Mbr 3254201

Catty Look   Clarke Butte Ranch Morgan  Cromer
5787569 Bend, Oregon     Mbr 7627322 Templeton, California     Mbr 3676401

Cd Super Freak   Plantation Farms Llc Adan  Banuelos
5693750 Denham Springs, Louisiana     Mbr 7303622 Granbury, Texas     Mbr 3078701

Cee Dee Catalena Dylan  Meyer Dylan  Meyer
5785636 Jackson, California     Mbr 6226201 Jackson, California     Mbr 6226201

Chunky Peanutbutter   7 R Ranch Llc Morgan  Cromer
5771656 Jackson, Wyoming     Mbr 7688722 Templeton, California     Mbr 3676401

Dual Cat Pepto Mike  Flashman Monty  Buntin
5698162 Lincoln, California     Mbr 2955001 Lincoln, California     Mbr 6277701

Dual Clay   J Five Horse Ranch Mgmt Llc Grant  Setnicka
5749228 Weatherford, Texas     Mbr 7051422 Grandview, Texas     Mbr 5782701

Fairlass Lu Carol Anderson  Ward David  Owen
5929531 Rancho Murieta, California     Mbr 4067301 Elk Grove, California     Mbr 7166701

Flashn Ravi   Tumber Monty  Buntin
5875724 Winters, California     Mbr 4634801 Lincoln, California     Mbr 6277701

Hott Rox   Dacole Investment Company Brent  Erickson
5692605 Reno , Nevada     Mbr 8926122 Wilton, California     Mbr 4312701

Hotty Mc Hotty Barry  Barnes Morgan  Cromer
5731246 Lewiston, Idaho     Mbr 6285102 Templeton, California     Mbr 3676401



CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) OpenClass:

Horse RiderOwner

I Cat Imagine Bradley  Kresge Morgan  Cromer
5787567 Alturas, California     Mbr 7891201 Templeton, California     Mbr 3676401

Its Mr Big Time To U Rick  Galles Eric  Wisehart
5726225 Albuquerque, New Mexico     Mbr 4300701 Hemet, California     Mbr 6809301

Lady Metallic Sheryl  Peterson Grant  Setnicka
5752242 Seattle, Washington     Mbr 3594101 Grandview, Texas     Mbr 5782701

Light Mom Do Josh B Sleeman Josh B Sleeman
5872328 Eatonville, Washington     Mbr 3254201 Eatonville, Washington     Mbr 3254201

Lil Dancin Jack   Triple W Ranch Josh B Sleeman
5758226 Wapato, Washington     Mbr 7888722 Eatonville, Washington     Mbr 3254201

Little Boogie Rey Leslie & Olivia  Pennison Todd  Bergen
5934024 x,      Mbr 0 Eagle Point, Oregon     Mbr 5348101

Lizzys Blu Jewel Amanda  Smith Eric  Wisehart
5755305 Wembley , Alberta     Mbr 7262101 Hemet, California     Mbr 6809301

Metallic Dual Rey   Bitterroot Ranch Llc Monty  Buntin
5683159 Las Vegas, Nevada     Mbr 7570022 Lincoln, California     Mbr 6277701

Metallic Rita Robert  Thigpen Grant  Setnicka
5729391 Chilton, Texas     Mbr 5391501 Grandview, Texas     Mbr 5782701

Miss Cache Cat Sammy W Nevis Brent  Erickson
5804202 Yuba City, California     Mbr 605301 Wilton, California     Mbr 4312701

Money Checks Marjorie  Massaglia Steve  Schlesinger
5724215 Ramona, California     Mbr 1777901 Lockeford, California     Mbr 4753801

Pipe Bomb Dream   Smf Cutting Horses Llc Adan  Banuelos
5756722 Aspen, Colorado     Mbr 8920822 Granbury, Texas     Mbr 3078701

Pistolscashingchecks Karen D Cox Steve  Schlesinger
5718732 Byron, California     Mbr 6011501 Lockeford, California     Mbr 4753801

R Rated Cat   Bitterroot Ranch Llc Monty  Buntin
5768776 Las Vegas, Nevada     Mbr 7570022 Lincoln, California     Mbr 6277701

Redhead From Denver   Crockett Sand & Gravel Brett  Mcglothlin
5727719 Crockett, Texas     Mbr 5685522 Perrin, Texas     Mbr 3946901

Sanctus Scott  Durham Adan  Banuelos
5773392 Fort Worth, Texas     Mbr 7710101 Granbury, Texas     Mbr 3078701

Secreytariat Carol Anderson  Ward David  Owen
5745188 Rancho Murieta, California     Mbr 4067301 Elk Grove, California     Mbr 7166701

Senorita Style Sara  Nakasawa Steve  Schlesinger
5767188 Yuma, Arizona     Mbr 5801101 Lockeford, California     Mbr 4753801

Shes Reyl Tipsy Ron  Woodhouse Dylan  Meyer
5762685 Ione, California     Mbr 1067001 Jackson, California     Mbr 6226201

Smart Bella Rey Katherine  Whitby Lawson  Hadlock
5824499 Palmdale, California     Mbr 6522201 Ogden, Utah     Mbr 2429701

Smart Catty Rey Judd  Sherman Josh B Sleeman
5684510 Yelm, Washington     Mbr 6326101 Eatonville, Washington     Mbr 3254201



CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) OpenClass:

Horse RiderOwner

Smart N Hottish   Dacole Investment Company Brent  Erickson
5770520 Reno , Nevada     Mbr 8926122 Wilton, California     Mbr 4312701

Smooth Desire Keith  Pearce Faron  Hightower
5713427 Burbank, Washington     Mbr 7344302 Stephenville, Texas     Mbr 5291501

Spookys Honey Badger Robert  Thigpen Grant  Setnicka
5789390 Chilton, Texas     Mbr 5391501 Grandview, Texas     Mbr 5782701

Sueper Trouper   J Five Horse Ranch Mgmt Llc Grant  Setnicka
5715016 Weatherford, Texas     Mbr 7051422 Grandview, Texas     Mbr 5782701

Sugar Railena   Crockett Sand & Gravel Brett  Mcglothlin
5759556 Crockett, Texas     Mbr 5685522 Perrin, Texas     Mbr 3946901

Sugaree Sweet Dave  Balzhiser Eric R Ferreira
5786366 Clements, California     Mbr 6123801 Lincoln, California     Mbr 7383101

Tallic Toy Dannica  Percevich Todd  Adolf
5753910 Belle Fourche, South Dakota     Mbr 6953901 Morristown, Arizona     Mbr 4009201

The Black Stallion Tommy  Ray Adan  Banuelos
5898264 Weatherford, Texas     Mbr 2008401 Granbury, Texas     Mbr 3078701

The Metallic Stealth Marjorie  Massaglia Steve  Schlesinger
5759003 Ramona, California     Mbr 1777901 Lockeford, California     Mbr 4753801

Timesherr   Plantation Farms Llc Adan  Banuelos
5820779 Denham Springs, Louisiana     Mbr 7303622 Granbury, Texas     Mbr 3078701

Wr This Kitty Smart Elizabeth  Para Grant  Setnicka
5828669 Othello, Washington     Mbr 6348901 Grandview, Texas     Mbr 5782701

Total Entries: 51


